information@hydrasearch.com

+1.410.643.8900

00102125 — Bronze Elbows — 45 Degrees

SKU: 00102125

Price: $53.30

Description

e Bronze Sold individually

Specification Table

weight
angle_degree
center_to_end_a_in
center_to_end_b_in
material
package_type
thread_size_npt_in

units_per_package

0.9 Ibs

45

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

Bronze

Each

1-1/4"

1
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